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Skillsets ● After Effects 

● Premiere 

● Photoshop 

● Illustrator 

● Maya 

● Blender 3.5 

● Unreal Engine 5 

● zBrush 

● Mudbox 

● Javascript / HTML 

● Camera Op 

Proficiencies ● Very strong motion graphics designer with excellent sense of 

animation timing, design and appeal. 

● Very strong video editing background with excellent sense of timing 

and storytelling. 

● Strong understanding of broadcast and social media specs. 

● Proficient in client prospecting and client relations as well as 

marketing. 

● Good 3d generalist background, can create rigged and animation 

ready characters from ground up. 

● Good camera operator background, able to operate various 

Blackmagic and Sony cameras for interviews. 

● Good working knowledge of HTML development. 

 

Recent 

Employment 

● The Misfits Media - 2021 to 2023 (FULL TIME) 

Full Time Employment, Senior Motion Designer for various projects 

including event show content for B&T Awards, 30U30, Women in 

Media, Women Leading Tech, Cannes in Cairns and various day to 

day branding using video, motion graphics, 3d and a wide variety of 

tasks including camera operator, set up, and editing. The Misfits 

Media https://themisfits.media/agency/ 

 

Contacts:  

Dan Uglow - 0412 895 840 

Elliot Hind - 0418 246 615 

Freelance History 

Motion Graphics, 

Animator, Editor, 

Illustrator, 

Camera Ops 

● The Kinetic Agency - www.thekineticagency.com.au 

● Clemenger - www.clemengerbbdo.com.au/en 

● CHE - che.com.au 

● VMLY&R - www.vmlyr.com 

● Disney Sydney - www.disney.com.au 

● Bastion Collective - bastioncollective.com 

● R/GA - www.rga.com 

http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/
https://themisfits.media/agency/


● The Core - www.thecoreagency.com.au 

● ARC Agency - www.thearcagency.com.au 

● StartVR - startvr.co 

● The Hallway - www.thehallway.com.au 

● Junkee - junkeemedia.com 

● Focus - www.focuscreative.com.au 

● The Works - theworksagency.com.au 

● Imagination - www.imagination.com 

● Diabetes Qualified NSW - www.diabetesqualified.com.au 

● Law Partners - www.lawpartners.com 

● Post Produktiv - www.postproduktiv.com.au 

● Hillsong Church - www.hillsong.com 

● JCME - jcme.com.au 

● OPR - www.opragency.com.au 

● TAFE - www.tafensw.edu.au 

● International Productions - www.internationalproductions.com 

● Starchild Media - starchild.net.au 

● Tex Whitney Productions - texwhitney.com 

● Matthew Eastwood - www.matteastwood.tv 

● Westpac Bank - www.westpac.com.au 

● Post Produktiv - www.postproduktiv.com.au 

Full Time 

Employment 

2007 - 2010 - Hillsong Church 

Full time position as a Motion Graphics Designer and 

Video Editor. Worked on a variety of television promos, 

advertisements, broadcast series, music videos, 

creative item videos, animations and high impact title 

sequences. 

 

Hillsong Church 

www.hillsong.com 

 

 

Dan Uglow 

Mobile: 0412 895 840 

Email: nicole@rmk.com.au 

Elliot Hind  

Mobile: 0418 246 615 

Email: elliott.hind@gmail.com 

Nicole Camage 

Contact: 9922 1300 

Email: nicole@rmk.com.au 

Gavin Walters 

Mobile: 0412 428 469 

Email: gavin.walters@internationalproductions.com 

 

 


